Arbitrage 7.0.6.0 - Club. Partie normale.

Valeur de la prime de Scrabble

OCoO~NOOTA~WNBE

WNUFCED
CW+0?DEU
DOU+LONU
LOU+FTO?
EVLTAMX
-LLMTEDE
-NVSOBIA
EEGREAT
AEPHPSE
LCAALRS
-RGELHIO
-EULTNRS
LNT+EURJ
LNT+MNII
N+NSEIKR
EINN+IEA
EEI+BITT
ITT+YMIA
AIMTT+RA
IMRT+LLR
LMRRT+UG
LRRTU+SZ
LRRTZ+0Q
LQRRT+E
LITRE

FENDU
WEC(H)
FONDU
FLOUTON(S)
VEXAT
MEDE 5E
BALIVONS
ETAGERE
HAPPEES
CAVAS
HELIO
RUSE 10F
JURE D 1
MINITEL
KIRS H12
NINJA
IBERE
YIN J 2
TAKA 12F
LI 07
GYM 21
Su 5]
ZOE  11J
7B
893

H 4
9G
4H
6B

M3

23

C 4

L7

N 6
8A

011

32
46
136G
69
1A
14E
32
20
22
14
23
24
22

50

26 (WU, H 7, 22)

37 (CODEUSE, 5E, 36)
18 (p0, 10F, 18)

70  (TOFUs, 160D, 36)
46  (VEXA, M 3, 42)
(TWEED, G 8, 17)

65 (BASIN, N 2, 49)
70  (GAVEE, 8A, 30)
90  (PHASEE, 14I, 47)
33 (CAVA, 8A, 30)
35 (HILE, D 1, 30)
(USE, 10G, 29)

(JUTE, D 1, 46)

22 (LI, 0 7, 22)
(KINE, H12, 69)

36  (JAINE, 1D, 36)
18 (DEITE, K 4, 18)
(YAM, 13C, 29)
(CETANE, I 9, 19)
(MIL, D12, 16)

(FLAG, B 6, 13)

(LUS, N 2, 22)
(ETAGEREZ, L 7, 18)
(LITE, 7B, 18)



